District
Code
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0100
0120
0123
0130
0140
0170
0180
0190
0220
0250
0290
0310
0470
0480
0490
0500
0540
0550
0560
0580
0640
0740
0770
0860
0870
0880
0900
0910
0920
0940
0970
0980
0990
1000
1010
1020
1030

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
2022-2023 PUPIL TO COUNSELOR RATIO

District Name
Mapleton 1
Adams 12 Five Star Schools
Adams County 14
School District 27)
Bennett 29
Strasburg 31)
Westminster Public Schools
Alamosa RE-11)
Englewood 1
Sheridan 2
Cherry Creek 5
Littleton 6
Deer Trail 26J
Adams-Arapahoe 28)J
Byers 32J
Archuleta County 50 Jt
Springfield RE-4
Las Animas RE-1
McClave Re-2
St Vrain Valley RE1)
Boulder Valley Re 2
Buena Vista R-31
Salida R-32
Clear Creek RE-1
North Conejos RE-1J
Sanford 6J
South Conejos RE-10
Centennial R-1
Sierra Grande R-30
Crowley County RE-1-J
Custer County School District C-1
Delta County 50(J)
Denver County 1
Douglas County Re 1
Eagle County RE 50
Elizabeth School District
Big Sandy 100J
Calhan RJ-1
Harrison 2
Widefield 3
Fountain 8
Colorado Springs 11
Cheyenne Mountain 12
Manitou Springs 14

Job Description

Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor

PK-12
Count

7088
35699
5692
22687
1296
1209
7955
2116
2441
1125
52352
13450
325
39005
5671
1678
304
785
258
31910
28487
1032
1329
680
988
384
174
193
289
384
356
4699
87864
62872
6623
2474
361
424
12606
9611
8201
22729
3723
1317

Position
FTE

6
92.6
10.8723
51.7873
46297
2
21.162
11.8666
7.0203
1.909
98.2647
26.594
1
91.4554
3
7.5674
1.1418
3.1087
1
111.0195
104.1378
5.1052
6.3577
2
3.0556
2.0684
2
1
1.1447
2
1.0258
14.8151
147.0829
195.2969
27.9344
6.878
1.0001
2
36.4246
24.2659
23.1888
89.9721
13.7656
5.9841

Position
Headcount

6
94
11
51

4

2
21
12

7

2

100
28

92
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148
193
30

35
25
24
96
14

Pupil/Position
FTE Ratio
1181:1
386:1
524:1
438:1
280:1
605:1
376:1
178:1
348:1
589:1
533:1
506:1
325:1
426:1
1890:1
222:1
266:1
253:1
258:1
287:1
274:1
202:1
209:1
340:1
323:1
186:1
87:1
193:1
252:1
192:1
347:1
317:1
597:1
322:1
237:1
360:1
361:1
212:1
346:1
396:1
354:1
253:1
270:1
220:1



1040
1050
1060
1070
1080
1110
1130
1140
1150
1180
1195
1220
1330
1340
1350
1360
1380
1390
1400
1420
1480
1490
1500
1510
1520
1530
1540
1550
1560
1570
1580
1590
1600
1620
1750
1850
1870
1980
1990
2000
2020
2035
2055
2070
2180
2395
2405
2505
2515

Academy 20
Ellicott 22

Peyton 23 Jt
Hanover 28
Lewis-Palmer 38
District 49
Miami/Yoder 60 JT
Canon City RE-1
Fremont RE-2
Roaring Fork RE-1
Garfield Re-2
Garfield 16

Gilpin County RE-1
West Grand 1-JT
East Grand 2

Gunnison Watershed RE1J

Hinsdale County RE 1
Huerfano Re-1

La Veta Re-2

Jefferson County R-1
Stratton R-4

Bethune R-5
Burlington RE-6J

Lake County R-1
Durango 9-R

Bayfield 10 Jt-R

Ignacio 11 JT

Poudre R-1

Thompson R2-J

Estes Park R-3

Trinidad 1

Primero Reorganized 2
Hoehne Reorganized 3
Aguilar Reorganized 6
Branson Reorganized 82
Frenchman RE-3
Plateau RE-5

De Beque 49JT

Plateau Valley 50

Mesa County Valley 51
Moffat County RE: No 1
Montezuma-Cortez RE-1
Dolores RE-4A

Mancos Re-6
Montrose County RE-1J
Brush RE-2(J)

Fort Morgan Re-3
Weldon Valley RE-20(J)
Wiggins RE-50(J)

Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor

26607
982
586
289
6648
25614
340
3308
1394
5772
4662
1148
408
393
1283
2061
81
491
238
77078
222
108
762
982
5595
1281
641
30087
15212
1061
796
259
319
119
442
221
178
170
314
20748
2121
2388
683
509
6035
1366
3421
235

862

86.5152
2.6042
2.3391
2.2875

16.0308

56.8262
1.0875

18.1583
7.9466

21.8007

15.1411

2

1.0566
2.1205
5.8439
10.2309
1

3.2379

1
240.7739
1

0.875

15
1.9101
20.4376
6

6
126.1167

55.7892
4.0811
3.0098

2.25
1.0523
0.5

2

1

1

1
1.0456

69.2591
7.3753

12.2345
2.6689

1

20.6085
5.1684

11.4998

1.08
2.0843

90

17
57

19

21
15

21

135
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308:1
377:1
251:1
126:1
415:1
451:1
313:1
182:1
175:1
265:1
308:1
574:1
386:1
185:1
220:1
201:1

81:1
152:1
238:1
320:1
222:1
123:1
508:1
514:1
274:1
214:1
107:1
239:1
273:1
260:1
264:1
115:1
303:1
238:1
221:1
221:1
178:1
170:1
300:1
300:1
288:1
195:1
256:1
509:1
293:1
264:1
297:1
218:1
414:1



2520
2530
2535
2540
2570
2580
2590
2600
2610
2620
2630
2640
2660
2690
2700
2710
2720
2730
2740
2750
2760
2770
2780
2790
2800
2810
2820
2830
2862
2865
3000
3010
3020
3030
3050
3080
3085
3090
3100
3110
3120
3130
3140
3145
3147
3148
3200
3210
3220

East Otero R-1

Rocky Ford R-2
Manzanola 3J

Fowler R-4)

Swink 33

Ouray R-1

Ridgway R-2

Platte Canyon 1

Park County RE-2
Holyoke Re-1J

Haxtun RE-2J

Aspen 1

Lamar Re-2

Pueblo City 60

Pueblo County 70
Meeker RE-1

Rangely RE-4

Upper Rio Grande School District C-7
Monte Vista C-8
Sargent RE-33J

Hayden RE-1
Steamboat Springs RE-2
South Routt RE 3
Mountain Valley RE 1
Moffat 2

Center 26 JT

Silverton 1

Telluride R-1

Julesburg Re-1

Revere School District
Summit RE-1

Cripple Creek-Victor RE-1
Woodland Park Re-2
Akron R-1

Otis R-3

Weld County RE-1
Eaton RE-2

Weld County School District RE-3)
Weld RE-4
Johnstown-Milliken RE-5J
Greeley 6

Platte Valley RE-7

Weld Re-8 Schools
Ault-Highland RE-9
Prairie RE-11

Pawnee RE-12

Yuma 1l

Wray RD-2

Idalia RJ-3

Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor

1356
632
164
347
314
177
336
797
595
558
336

1572

1522

15007
10629
724
488
386

1033
322
454

2665
356
221
179
607

87
895
607
113

3633
313

2122
427
201

1837

1977

2785

8228

3853

22373

1094

2522
993
189

67
886
729
172

5.0709
1.0928
2.0025
1.4838
0.8133
1

3.113
0.8705
2.2615
4.605
1.75

4
5.2077
49.5042
15.5112
2.9302
2
3.1833
6.2598
2.6656
2.1876
10.3666
3.0663
1.0537
2.4444
3.8265
0.75
4.2858
3
0.7121
12.127
5
8.0483
2.1348
1.3789
5.7954
5.817
2.7295
21.1405
5.0284
65.3034
3.221
4.1419
2

0.24
0.2663
2
1.9714
1
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267:1
578:1
82:1
234:1
386:1
177:1
108:1
916:1
263:1
121:1
192:1
393:1
292:1
303:1
685:1
247:1
244:1
121:1
165:1
121:1
208:1
257:1
116:1
210:1
73:1
159:1
116:1
209:1
202:1
159:1
300:1
63:1
264:1
200:1
146:1
317:1
340:1
1020:1
389:1
766:1
343:1
340:1
609:1
497:1
788:1
252:1
443:1
370:1
172:1



3230
9045
9050
9170
8001
9000

Liberty J-4

Pikes Peak BOCES

San Juan BOCES

Education reEnvisioned BOCES
Charter School Institute

Colorado School for the Deaf and Blind

Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor

68
#N/A
44
4684
21995
166

0.4813
1.961
0.5935
13.7405
56.5546
3.0103

14
61

141:1
#N/A
74:1
341:1
389:1
55:1



District
Code
0010
0020
0030
0040
0070
0100
0120
0123
0130
0140
0180
0470
0480
0490
0500
0870
0880
0890
0900
0910
0920
0950
0980
0990
1000
1010
1020
1030
1040
1060
1080
1110
1140
1150
1180
1195
1360
1380
1420
1520
1530
1540
1550
1560
1570
1828
2000

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
2022-2023 PUPIL TO LICENSED PSYCHOLOGIST RATIO

District Name
Mapleton 1

Adams 12 Five Star Schools
Adams County 14
School District 27)
Westminster Public Schools
Alamosa RE-11)J
Englewood 1

Sheridan 2

Cherry Creek 5

Littleton 6
Adams-Arapahoe 28]

St Vrain Valley RE1J
Boulder Valley Re 2
Buena Vista R-31

Salida R-32

Delta County 50(J)
Denver County 1
Dolores County RE No.2
Douglas County Re 1
Eagle County RE 50
Elizabeth School District
Elbert 200

Harrison 2

Widefield 3

Fountain 8

Colorado Springs 11
Cheyenne Mountain 12
Manitou Springs 14
Academy 20

Peyton 23 Jt
Lewis-Palmer 38
District 49

Canon City RE-1
Fremont RE-2

Roaring Fork RE-1
Garfield Re-2

Gunnison Watershed RE1J
Hinsdale County RE 1
Jefferson County R-1
Durango 9-R

Bayfield 10 Jt-R

Ignacio 11JT

Poudre R-1

Thompson R2-J

Estes Park R-3

Valley RE-1

Mesa County Valley 51

Job Description

Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist

PK-12
Count
7088
35699
5692
22687
7955
2116
2441
1125
52352
13450
39005
31910
28487
1032
1329
4699
87864
263
62872
6623
2474
281
12606
9611
8201
22729
3723
1317
26607
586
6648
25614
3308
1394
5772
4662
2061
81
77078
5595
1281
641
30087
15212
1061
1972
20748

Position
FTE

9

36.9
5.7502
21.6944
15.0271
1
6.9313
1
76.3578
27.1817
53.7919
26.6739
27.7469
1.0351
0.4901
4
165.3186
0.5134
64.5005
6.906

2

0.5
12.1257
14.5463
13.1725
17.5981
5.6875
1
9.1821
1
3.7501
15.096
3.2446
1.1108
2

1

1

0.25
67.0428
6.3278
0.5276
1.5276
35.6777
9.7001
1.058

1
24.5946

Position
Head Count
9

41

6

20

15

1

80
30
54
29
32

= N

173

Pupil/Position
FTE Ratio
788:1
967:1
990:1
1046:1
529:1
2116:1
352:1
1125:1
686:1
495:1
725:1
1196:1
1027:1
997:1
2712:1
1175:1
531:1
512:1
975:1
959:1
1237:1
562:1
1040:1
661:1
623:1
1292:1
655:1
1317:1
2898:1
586:1
1773:1
1697:1
1020:1
1255:1
2886:1
4662:1
2061:1
324:1
1150:1
884:1
2428:1
420:1
843:1
1568:1
1003:1
1972:1
844:1



2020
2035
2180
2405
2640
2670
2690
2700
2770
2820
2830
3000
3020
3090
3100
3110
3120
3140
9025
9035
9040
9045
9050
9055
9060
9075
9095
9125
9140
9145
9150
9170
9175
8001
9000

Moffat County RE: No 1
Montezuma-Cortez RE-1
Montrose County RE-1J
Fort Morgan Re-3

Aspen 1

Holly RE-3

Pueblo City 60

Pueblo County 70
Steamboat Springs RE-2
Silverton 1

Telluride R-1

Summit RE-1

Woodland Park Re-2
Weld County School District RE-3J
Weld RE-4
Johnstown-Milliken RE-5)
Greeley 6

Weld Re-8 Schools

East Central BOCES
Centennial BOCES
Northeast BOCES

Pikes Peak BOCES

San Juan BOCES

San Luis Valley BOCES
South Central BOCES
Southeastern BOCES
Northwest Colo BOCES
Rio Blanco BOCES

Mt Evans BOCES
Uncompahgre BOCES
Santa Fe Trail BOCES
Education reEnvisioned BOCES
Colorado River BOCES
Charter School Institute
Colorado School for the Deaf and Blind

Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist
Licensed Psychologist

2121
2388
6035
3421
1572
273
15007
10629
2665
87
895
3633
2122
2785
8228
3853
22373
2522
#N/A
134
#N/A
#N/A
44
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
4684
169
21995
166

1.0538
2.1104
3.5
2.8128
2
1.0654
12.5529
10.6415
2.005
0.2984
1

6.05
0.2116
4.2184
8.3

4
24.1685
5.1562
2.5
6.7352
3.1605
5.3701
1.7147
2.3872
3.718
5.23
3.3571
2.0303
2.7111
3.0902
1.1775
0.951
2
9.3421
1.8038

2013:1
1132:1
1724:1
1216:1
786:1
256:1
1196:1
999:1
1329:1
292:1
895:1
600:1
10028:1
660:1
991:1
963:1
926:1
489:1
#N/A
20:1
#N/A
#N/A
26:1
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
4925:1
85:1
2354:1
92:1



COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
2022-2023 PUPIL TO REGISTERED NURSE RATIO

District Position Pupil/Position
Code District Name Job Description PK-12 Count Total FTE Head Count FTE Ratio

0010 Mapleton 1 Registered Nurse 7088 1.625 3 4362:1
0020 Adams 12 Five Star Schools Registered Nurse 35699 11 11 3245:1
0040 School District 27J Registered Nurse 22687  5.3354 6 4252:1
0050 Bennett 29J Registered Nurse 1296 1.3125 1987:1
0060 Strasburg 31J Registered Nurse 1209 1.125 1 1075:1
0100 Alamosa RE-11J Registered Nurse 2116 4 4 529:1
0110 Sangre De Cristo Re-22)J Registered Nurse 262 1 1262:1
0130 Cherry Creek 5 Registered Nurse 52352 74.8891 77 699:1
0140 Littleton 6 Registered Nurse 13450  4.1065 5 3275:1
0180 Adams-Arapahoe 28)J Registered Nurse 39005 51.7997 52 753:1
0190 Byers 32J Registered Nurse 5671 0.25 1 22684:1
0220 Archuleta County 50 Jt Registered Nurse 1678 1 1 1678:1
0250 Springfield RE-4 Registered Nurse 304 0.45 1 676:1
0470 St Vrain Valley RE1J Registered Nurse 31910 16.2799 16 1960:1
0480 Boulder Valley Re 2 Registered Nurse 28487 25.1 27 1135:1
0490 Buena Vista R-31 Registered Nurse 1032 2 2 516:1
0500 Salida R-32 Registered Nurse 1329  3.9801 4 334:1
0510 Kit Carson R-1 Registered Nurse 101 0.0362 1 2790:1
0540 Clear Creek RE-1 Registered Nurse 680 0.225 1 3022:1
0550 North Conejos RE-1J Registered Nurse 988 0.5375 1 1838:1
0740 Sierra Grande R-30 Registered Nurse 289 1 1 289:1
0770 Crowley County RE-1-J Registered Nurse 384 1 1 384:1
0860 Custer County School District C-1 Registered Nurse 356 1 1 356:1
0870 Delta County 50(J) Registered Nurse 4699 4 4 1175:1
0880 Denver County 1 Registered Nurse 87864 95.5807 111 919:1
0890 Dolores County RE No.2 Registered Nurse 263 1 1263:1
0900 Douglas County Re 1 Registered Nurse 62872 55.4596 60 1134:1
0910 Eagle County RE 50 Registered Nurse 6623 3.2412 4 2043:1
0920 Elizabeth School District Registered Nurse 2474 1.8978 3 1304:1
0930 Kiowa C-2 Registered Nurse 309 0.1875 1 1648:1
0940 Big Sandy 100/ Registered Nurse 361 1 1 361:1
0980 Harrison 2 Registered Nurse 12606 5.6501 6 2231:1
0990 Widefield 3 Registered Nurse 9611 9.4164 11 1021:1
1000 Fountain 8 Registered Nurse 8201 12.5231 12 655:1
1010 Colorado Springs 11 Registered Nurse 22729 14.7456 18 1541:1
1020 Cheyenne Mountain 12 Registered Nurse 3723 4 4 931:1
1030 Manitou Springs 14 Registered Nurse 1317 2 2 659:1
1040 Academy 20 Registered Nurse 26607 23.8512 26 1116:1
1070 Hanover 28 Registered Nurse 289 1 1 289:1
1080 Lewis-Palmer 38 Registered Nurse 6648  4.8351 6 1375:1
1110 District 49 Registered Nurse 25614 20.5342 21 1247:1
1140 Canon City RE-1 Registered Nurse 3308 0.8366 1 3954:1
1150 Fremont RE-2 Registered Nurse 1394 3 3 465:1
1160 Cotopaxi RE-3 Registered Nurse 190 0.6688 1284:1
1180 Roaring Fork RE-1 Registered Nurse 5772  0.0625 1 92352:1
1195 Garfield Re-2 Registered Nurse 4662 1.9374 2 2406:1
1340 West Grand 1-JT Registered Nurse 393 1 13931
1350 East Grand 2 Registered Nurse 1283 3.625 3 354:1
1390 Huerfano Re-1 Registered Nurse 491 1 14911



1400
1420
1480
1500
1510
1520
1530
1540
1550
1560
1570
1590
1600
1620
1790
1810
2000
2010
2020
2035
2070
2180
2190
2395
2405
2505
2515
2520
2530
2570
2580
2590
2610
2640
2660
2670
2680
2690
2700
2730
2740
2760
2770
2780
2790
2800
2810
2820
2830
3000
3010
3020
3085
3090

La Veta Re-2

Jefferson County R-1
Stratton R-4

Burlington RE-6J

Lake County R-1
Durango 9-R

Bayfield 10 Jt-R

Ignacio 11 JT

Poudre R-1

Thompson R2-J

Estes Park R-3

Primero Reorganized 2
Hoehne Reorganized 3
Aguilar Reorganized 6
Limon RE-4)

Karval RE-23

Mesa County Valley 51
Creede School District
Moffat County RE: No 1
Montezuma-Cortez RE-1
Mancos Re-6

Montrose County RE-1J
West End RE-2

Brush RE-2(J)

Fort Morgan Re-3
Weldon Valley RE-20(J)
Wiggins RE-50(J)

East Otero R-1

Rocky Ford R-2

Swink 33

Ouray R-1

Ridgway R-2

Park County RE-2
Aspen 1

Lamar Re-2

Holly RE-3

Wiley RE-13 Jt

Pueblo City 60

Pueblo County 70
Upper Rio Grande School District C-7
Monte Vista C-8
Hayden RE-1
Steamboat Springs RE-2
South Routt RE 3
Mountain Valley RE 1
Moffat 2

Center 26 JT

Silverton 1

Telluride R-1

Summit RE-1

Cripple Creek-Victor RE-1
Woodland Park Re-2
Eaton RE-2

Weld County School District RE-3J

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

238
77078
222
762
982
5595
1281
641
30087
15212
1061
259
319
119
457
40
20748
86
2121
2388
509
6035
260
1366
3421
235
862
1356
632
314
177
336
595
1572
1522
273
266
15007
10629
386
1033
454
2665
356
221
179
607
87
895
3633
313
2122
1977
2785

1
87.7763

18.3982
11.7114
1.1083
1

1
0.0563
0.0715
0.0321
21.1212
1
1.0797
2.2579
1.9513
4.8901
1
2.2188
2.8025
0.1094
1
1.0216
1
1.9794
0.5128
0.0273
1.9994
1
3.3753
0.2412
0.4875
10.7024
0.4979
1.125

2
1.9983
3.8863
1

2
1.5079

0.375

3.85

2.0004

2.571

3.171

1 238:1
83 878:1
1222:1
1762:1
1 989:1
3 1865:1
11281:1
2 321:1
20 1635:1
13 1299:1
957:1
259:1
319:1
2114:1
6392:1
1246:1
982:1
86:1
1964:1
1058:1
261:1
1234:1
260:1
616:1
1221:1
2148:1
862:1
1327:1
632:1
159:1
345:1
12308:1
298:1
1572:1
451:1
1132:1
546:1
11 1402:1
121348:1
1343:1
2 517:1
2 227:1
4 686:1
1 356:1
2 111:1
2 119:1
2 304:1
1232:1
1 895:1
5 944:1
2 156:1
3 825:1
2 989:1
4 878:1
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3100 Weld RE-4

3110 Johnstown-Milliken RE-5J

3120 Greeley 6

3140 Weld Re-8 Schools

3145 Ault-Highland RE-9

9040 Northeast BOCES

9045 Pikes Peak BOCES

8001 Charter School Institute

9000 Colorado School for the Deaf and Blind

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

8228
3853
22373
2522
993
#N/A
#N/A
21995
166

4
1.6
11.3766
1

1
1.8752
1.5065
9.8536
0.6667

5 2057:1

2 2408:1
13 1967:1

1 2522:1
1993:1

2 #N/A
2 #N/A
17 2232:1

1 249:1



District
Code
0010
0020
0030
0040
0060
0070
0120
0123
0130
0140
0180
0220
0470
0480
0500
0870
0880
0900
0910
0920
0980
0990
1000
1010
1020
1030
1040
1050
1080
1110
1140
1150
1180
1195
1220
1350
1420
1510
1520
1530
1550
1560
1828
2000
2020
2035
2055
2070
2180

District Name

Mapleton 1

Adams 12 Five Star Schools

Adams County 14
School District 27)
Strasburg 31J

Westminster Public Schools

Englewood 1

Sheridan 2

Cherry Creek 5
Littleton 6
Adams-Arapahoe 28)J
Archuleta County 50 Jt
St Vrain Valley RE1)
Boulder Valley Re 2
Salida R-32

Delta County 50(J)
Denver County 1
Douglas County Re 1
Eagle County RE 50
Elizabeth School District
Harrison 2

Widefield 3

Fountain 8

Colorado Springs 11
Cheyenne Mountain 12
Manitou Springs 14
Academy 20

Ellicott 22
Lewis-Palmer 38
District 49

Canon City RE-1
Fremont RE-2

Roaring Fork RE-1
Garfield Re-2

Garfield 16

East Grand 2

Jefferson County R-1
Lake County R-1
Durango 9-R

Bayfield 10 Jt-R

Poudre R-1

Thompson R2-J

Valley RE-1

Mesa County Valley 51
Moffat County RE: No 1
Montezuma-Cortez RE-1
Dolores RE-4A

Mancos Re-6
Montrose County RE-1J

Job Description
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker

PK-12 Count

7088
35699
5692
22687
1209
7955
2441
1125
52352
13450
39005
1678
31910
28487
1329
4699
87864
62872
6623
2474
12606
9611
8201
22729
3723
1317
26607
982
6648
25614
3308
1394
5772
4662
1148
1283
77078
982
5595
1281
30087
15212
1972
20748
2121
2388
683
509
6035

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
2022-2023 PUPIL TO SOCIAL WORKER RATIO

Position
FTE
8.8
34,25
4.8156
10.5153
2
6
3.5628
6.8593
80.2128
24.7155
87.0962
1
15.7309
10.0964
1.9601
1.3133
195.592
49.8139
4.6047
1.785
26.5646
15.0013
6.3228
20.3447
5
2
11.0992
2.013
7.0211
15.5166
2.9376
1.013
2
1
0.92
1.182
148.0904
1.7916
6.3272
2
13.1947
6.2622
0.8313
23.1787
1.0277
2.3468
1
1.0494
2.747

Position
Headcount

9
35
5
10
2
6
4
5
85
26
88
1
21
12
2
1
201
56
6
2
27
16
6
25
5
2
12
2
9
15

P R R NP W

151

N

15

23

W R RPN R

Pupil/Position
FTE Ratio

805:1
1042:1
1182:1
2158:1

605:1
1326:1

685:1

164:1

653:1

544:1

448:1
1678:1
2028:1
2822:1

678:1
3578:1

449:1
1262:1
1438:1
1386:1

475:1

641:1
1297:1
1117:1

745:1

659:1
2397:1

488:1

947:1
1651:1
1126:1
1376:1
2886:1
4662:1
1248:1
1085:1

520:1

548:1

884:1

641:1
2280:1
2429:1
2372:1

895:1
2064:1
1018:1

683:1

485:1
2197:1



2405
2520
2580
2600
2640
2690
2700
2770
2830
3000
3020
3080
3100
3110
3140
3200
9025
9035
9040
9045
9050
9175
8001
9000

Fort Morgan Re-3

East Otero R-1

Ouray R-1

Platte Canyon 1

Aspen 1

Pueblo City 60

Pueblo County 70
Steamboat Springs RE-2
Telluride R-1

Summit RE-1
Woodland Park Re-2
Weld County RE-1
Weld RE-4
Johnstown-Milliken RE-5J
Weld Re-8 Schools
Yuma 1

East Central BOCES
Centennial BOCES
Northeast BOCES

Pikes Peak BOCES

San Juan BOCES
Colorado River BOCES
Charter School Institute
Colorado School for the Deaf and Blind

Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker

3421
1356
177
797
1572
15007
10629
2665
895
3633
2122
1837
8228
3853
2522
886
#N/A
134
#N/A
#N/A
44
169
21995
166

2.9324
4.6876
2.4221
0.75
1.8357
10.2087
1
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3649:1
1391:1
177:1
797:1
1572:1
1888:1
10004:1
600:1
621:1
1769:1
213:1
919:1
8228:1
3853:1
2445:1
886:1
#N/A
46:1
#N/A
#N/A
59:1
92:1
2155:1
166:1



	Counselor
	Psychologist
	Registered Nurse
	Social Worker

